
Lectio Divina 

Can’t attend in person? Videos of Lectio Divina are available on Diocesan YouTube channel
www.youtube.com/pgdiocese  

with  
Bishop Stephen Jensen and priests of the Diocese of Prince George

at

Sacred Heart Cathedral
887 Patricia Boulevard, Prince George, BC

Social & Refreshments at 6:30 PM
Vespers (evening prayer) at 7:00 PM

followed by Lectio Divina from 7:15 - 8:00 PM

FREE ADMISSION

“Your word is a lamp to my feet  
and a light to my path.”  
                                               - Psalm 119:105

“Lectio Divina” means divine reading in Latin. 
It is an ancient practice that teaches us how to 

read, meditate on and live the Word of God.

Sacred Heart Cathedral
www.shcathedralpg.bc.ca 

Diocese of Prince George
www.pgdiocese.bc.ca 

      September 18, 2019, Wednesday 

      October 16, 2019, Wednesday 

      November 20, 2019, Wednesday 

      December 11, 2019, Wednesday 

      January 15, 2020, Wednesday 

      February 19, 2020, Wednesday 

      March 18, 2020, Wednesday 

      April 15, 2020, Wednesday 

      May 20, 2020, Wednesday  

      June 17, 2020, Wednesday

SCHEDULE

Very Rev. Rectorino Tolentino, Jr. 
Sacred Heart Cathedral 

Prince George

Rev. Kenneth Anderson 
St. Mary’s Parish
 Prince George

Rev. Alvin Matias
St. Peter’s Parish 

Mackenzie

Most Rev. Stephen Jensen Rev. Pier Pandolfo
St. Joseph’s Parish 

Vanderhoof

Rev. Miguel Rabino
UHNBC

Prince George

Rev. Venerando Sabacan
Notre Dame Parish 

Dawson Creek


